@12.303inch

@10.591inch

9.130inch

12-@0.688inch
@8.031inch

1.732inch

0.472inch

N

N

0.472inch
1.732inch
2.205inch

@12.421inch

8-00.688inch

13.898inch

15.350inch

@16.457inch

LI LY® SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

SLEWING BEARINGS

PART NUMBER
90-20 0311/0-37002




